MAINE 2019 MAINE LOBSTER RIDE
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(Follow RED then GREEN road markings)
Base Phone/Help Line: 207-702-7102
153862+ CENTURY
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MAINE 2019 MAINE LOBSTER RIDE

15—MILE

(Follow RED road markings to Rest Stop
and GREEN markings to return to Snow Bowl)

15+38+62+ CENTURY Base Phone/Help Line: 207-702-7102
At Go Onto For Travel Information
0.0 R | Barnestown Road 0.1
0.1 L | Molyneaux Road 1.4 | Steep Upnill
1.5 R | East Fork Road 1.0
2.5 R | Melvin Heights Road 0.9
3.4 R | Molyneaux Road 0.8
4.2 S | Molyneaux Road 0.9 | Cross Washington Street, stay on Molyneaux
5.1 L | Start Road 0.8
5.9 R | Beaucaire Avenue 0.7
6.6 L | REST STOP - BARRETT'S COVE 0.0
6.6 R | Beaucaire Avenue 1.5
8.1 R | Molyneaux Road 04
8.5 S | Molyneaux Road 0.1
8.6 L | East Fork Road 1.0
9.6 S | East Fork Road 0.7 | Cross Washington Street, stay on Molyneaux
10.3 | R | Hosmer Pond Road 2.1
124 | L | Show Bowl 1.8




